1torches
R
Evolution Design Robotics
Engtorches
R
Evolution Design Robotics
©

A
D2 D1
Pos. TYPE CODE Min. Q.
A Clean station with wire cut (complete) + base R02 2001 1
C
6 6
MIG/MAG
INDUSTRIAL ROBOTS
Cleaning station CS2
Nozzle cleaning station for automa-
ted and robotized welding torches. It
incorporates welding wire cutting unit.
Guarantees continuity of the welding
process, keeping the nozzle of the wel-
ding torch free of slag and projections
1 2
5
3
8
6
7
9
4
10
11
12
Pos. CODE Parts name Functional descriptions Min. Q.
1 R02 2P01 Clamping cylinder Automatic clamping welding nozzle 1
2 R02 2P02 Locater block Fixing welding gun sprayer nozzle 1
3 R02 2P03 TCP positioning pin TCP positioning points 1
4 R02 2P04 Wire shearing device Wiping out needless welding wire 1
5 R02 2P05 Reamer protective cover Preventing ejection of splash 1
6 R02 2P06 Motor mounting base Adjusting height of pneumatic motor 1
7 R02 2P07 pneumatic motor Driving reamer for cleaning 1
8 R02 2P08 Spray protector Protect losses of liquid spray 1
9 R02 2P09 Anti-sling Unit Spraying anti-sling agent 1
10 R02 2P10 Air connection port Connecting 8mm air pipe 1
11 R02 2P11 8-pin Aviation plug Controlling interface by robot 1
12 R02 2P12 Pheumatic distributor Liquid control anti spatter 1
 Standard reamer types
Code. Nozzle inside Contact tip mm D1 mm D2 mm Min. Q.
 R03 1107-40 12 6 11 7 bp
 R03 1207-40 13 6 12 7 bp
 R03 1209-40 13 8 12 9  bp
 R03 1309-40 14 8 13 9 bp
 R03 1409-40 15 8 14 9 bp
 R03 1509-40 16 8 15 9 bp
 R03 1210-40 13 9 12 10  bp
 R03 1310-40 14 9 13 10 bp
 R03 1410-40 15 9 14 10 bp
 R03 1510-40 16 9 15 10 bp
 R03 1411-40 15 10 14 11 bp
 R03 1511-40 16 10 15 11 bp
 R03 1611-40 17 10 16 11 bp
 R03 1711-40 18 10 17 11 bp
 R03 1713-40 18 12 17 13 bp
Reamer types for BOT - specific for the BOT series
D2 D1
Choose your reamer BOT series
BOTCS2-23 BOTCS2-23
32 torches
R
Evolution Design Robotics